1
Right
Left
Mating axial direction
49N max.
Top
Bottom
Polarization keys

UL94V-0
Component Material Finish Remarks
Ordering information
ST 60 - 18 P (50)
● Receptacles
ST 40 X - 18 S - CVR (80)
● Plugs
ST 80 X - 18 S (50)
● Plug - Cradle type
q
Series name : ST
Termination type
60 : Right angle SMT
40 : Solder type
80 : Cradle, vertical, SMT
Shield
X : With shield
Blank : Without shield
Number of contacts
Contact type
P : Male contact (Receptacle)
S : Female contact (Plug)
Plug type
CV : Standard type, for top PCB mount
CVR : Reverse type, for bottom PCB mount
CV1 : For larger diameter cables
RoHS compliant : (50), (80)
q
w
e
r
t
y
u
q
q
w
w
w
r
e
e
t
r
r
u
t
t
y
u
u
3
ST Series●Interface Connectors for Portable Terminal Devices
Receptacle
 10 pos.
(11.5)
0.18